
ID Unique_ID Name Release Splitable Resource NamesModified Acronym Level of Approval Start Finish % Complete

194 1637 OSA enhancements NA Yes WG SA1 No OSA1 TSG Tue 11/07/00 Fri 29/03/02 42%

202 1419 OSA security Rel5 No WG SA3 No OSA1-SECTSG Tue 11/07/00 Fri 29/03/02 30%

207 1621 impact on terminal No WG T2 No OSA1-SECTSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 29/06/01 0%

208 1433 Retrieval of Terminal capabilities Rel5 No WG SA2 No OSA1-TC TSG Mon 25/09/00 Fri 29/03/02 53%

211 2122 Provisionning of the terminal capabilities No WG T2 No OSA1-TC TSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 30/11/01 50%

237 2464 MExE enhancements Rel-5 Rel5 No WG T2 No MEXE5 TSG Wed 21/02/01 Thu 20/06/02 15%

238 2465 MExE Rel-5 Security Analyisis Yes WG T2 No MEXE5-SECTSG Wed 21/02/01 Thu 20/06/02 5%

239 2466 MExE Rel-5 Improvements and Investigations No WG T2 No MEXE5-ENHANCTSG Mon 26/03/01 Mon 17/12/01 80%

283 1826 Terminal interfaces NA Yes WG T2 No TI Mon 03/01/00 Thu 20/06/02 64%

284 1827 AT commands enhancements Rel4 No WG T2 No TI-ATC Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 71%

285 1828 Specification of AT commands for new services No WG T2 No Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

287 1829 Wide Area Data Synchronisation NA Yes WG T2 No TI-WADS Mon 03/01/00 Thu 20/06/02 52%

288 1830 Continues evolution of Synchronisation protocol Rel4 No WG T2 No TI-SYNC-EVOL Mon 03/01/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

289 1831 vObjects and Other Constructs for Use in Data Synchronisation Rel5 No WG T2 No TI-SYNC-VOBJTSG Tue 16/05/00 Thu 20/06/02 25%

290 1832 Terminal local model Rel4 No WG T2 No TLM TSG Tue 16/05/00 Thu 15/03/01 100%

291 2573 Terminal local model enhancements Rel5 No WG T2 No TLM5 TSG Mon 14/05/01 Wed 20/03/02 60%

292 1536 Location Services enhancements NA Yes WG SA2 No LCS1 TSG Mon 03/04/00 Mon 30/06/03 64%

293 2229 CBS interactions Rel4 No WG T2 No LCS1-CBS Mon 03/04/00 Fri 28/12/01 100%

508 2499 Support of Presence Capability Rel5 No WG SA1 No PRESNC TSG Mon 19/03/01 Tue 19/03/02 19%

511 2503 Stage 3 No WG CN1 No Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

514 2506 UE issues No WG T2 No Mon 03/09/01 Thu 20/12/01 0%

529 2569 Messaging enhancements Rel-5 Rel5 No WG T2 No MESS5 TSG Fri 15/06/01 Fri 15/03/02 33%

530 2571 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements No WG T2 No MESS5-MMSTSG Fri 15/06/01 Fri 15/03/02 29%

532 42000 Technical realization No WG T2 No Fri 15/06/01 Fri 08/03/02 35%

534 2572 Enhanced Messaging Service (EMS) enhancements No WG T2 No MESS5-EMSTSG Fri 15/06/01 Fri 08/03/02 37%

536 42001 Technical realization No WG T2 No Fri 15/06/01 Fri 08/03/02 50%

566 31008 Generic User Profile Rel6 No WG SA1 No GUP TSG Mon 08/10/01 Mon 10/06/02 4%

568 42002 Stage 2 - Data description framework No WG T2 No GUP Mon 08/10/01 Mon 11/03/02 5%

570 42003 Stage 3 - Common objects No WG T2 No GUP Mon 08/10/01 Mon 10/06/02 0%

571 31010 Digital Rights Management Rel6 No WG SA1 No DRM TSG Mon 08/10/01 Thu 19/09/02 4%

576 42004 Terminal Aspects No WG T2 No DRM Thu 03/01/02 Thu 19/09/02 0%

585 1340 Facsimile Rel4 No WG SA1 No FAX TSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

586 1341 Real Time Fax No WG SA2 No FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

587 1808 Terminal capabilities, AT commands No WG T2 No FAX-RT Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 100%

593 1818 Multimedia Messaging Rel4 No WG T2 No MMS TSG Tue 22/02/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

595 1819 Review of definition of service requirements No WG T2 No TSG Thu 01/06/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

596 1820 Technical Realisation No WG T2 No TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

597 1821 Review of definition of reference Achitecture model No WG T2 No TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

598 1822 "Fulfill Requirements of Stage 1" No WG T2 No TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

599 1823 Definition of MMS primitives in Stage 2 No WG T2 No TSG Mon 10/04/00 Wed 14/03/01 100%

654 1445 MExE enhancements Rel-4 Rel4 No WG T2 No MEXE TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 14/12/01 89%

655 1447 MExE Security Analysis Activity No WG SA3 No MEXE-SECTSG Tue 22/02/00 Fri 14/12/01 75%

657 1448 Terminal aspects No WG T2 No Tue 22/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

658 1810 MExE Rel4 Improvements and Investigations No WG T2 No MEXE-ENHANCTSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

659 1812 3rd MExE classmark No WG T2 No TSG Mon 03/01/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

660 1814 FS on Secure download mechanism and capabilities to support SDR concepts No WG T2 No TSG Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%

661 1815 FS on Support of MP3/MPEG4 content No WG T2 No TSG Mon 07/02/00 Fri 15/12/00 100%
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